Sun Sep 8 @ Cowboys  4:25pm  Sun Nov 10 @ Jets 1:00pm

Sun Sep 15 vs Bills 1:00pm  Bye Week

Sun Sep 22 @ Buccaneers 4:05pm  Sun Nov 24 @ Bears 1:00pm
Sun Sept 29 vs Redskins ~ 1:00pm  Sun Dec 1 vs Packers 1:00pm
Sun Oct 6 vs Vikings 1:00pm  Mon Dec 9 @ Eagles 8:15pm
Thurs Oct 10 @ Patriots 8:20pm  Sun Dec 15 vs Dolphins 1:00pm
Sun Oct 20 vs Cardinals ~ 1:00pm  Sun Dec 22 @ Redskins  1:00pm
Sun Oct 27 @ Lions 1:00pm  Sun Dec 29 vs Eagles 1:00pm
Mon Nov 4 Vs Cﬂ'l'l'h'l]'fs E.IEDm “Times subject lo change
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3 Large Cheese Pizzas '] 2 Large Cheese Pizzas
+ 12 Wings -4 + 12 Wings + 2 Liter Seda

R[] 9

Cash only. One coupon per customer. Coupons subject : Cash only. One coupon per customer, Coupons subject
to change without notice. Cannat be combine to change without notice, Cannot be combined
with any other offer. Exp. 12/31/19 wiith any other offer. Exp. 12/31/19
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